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Employability Consultants and Advisers Partnerships and Contracting Business Development Employer Partnerships

Enterprise

Work Based Learning Coaches 

Employability Operations 

Apprenticeships

Angela Lomax - Employability Consultant 
x 3902 A.Lomax@shu.ac.uk

Biosciences and Chemistry
Nikki Abbott - Senior Employability Adviser 
x2580 N.Abbott@shu.ac.uk

Academy of Sport & Physical Activity
Andrew Walton - Employability Adviser
x 4546 A.Walton@shu.ac.uk

Rachel Gradwell - Employability Adviser
x 2619 R.Gradwell@shu.ac.uk

Allied Health, Nursing and Midwifery, Social 
Work, Children, YP and Families 
Eric Thompson- Employability Adviser
 x 5865 E.Thompson@shu.ac.uk

Rachel Gradwell – Employability Adviser
x 2619 R.Gradwell@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 

employment.service@shu.ac.uk
Tel: 0114 2253433

Key contacts: 

Rachel Frith - Employer Partnerships Officer 
(Health and Wellbeing) 
x 3578 R.A.Frith@shu.ac.uk

James Beighton - Employer Partnerships 
Officer (Student Employment) 
x 2147 J.Beighton@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 

business@shu.ac.uk        
Tel: 0114 225 5000

Key contacts: 

Francesca Frascina - Business Development 
Manager (Health and Wellbeing) 
x 6600 F.Frascina@shu.ac.uk

Jordan Cooper - Senior Administrator 
(Business Gateway)
x 6875 J.Cooper@shu.ac.uk

Rebecca Cruz – Administrator 
(Business Gateway)
x 2883 R.Cruz@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 

shu-partnershipsandcontracts@shu.ac.uk

Key contacts:

Jane Roberts - Partnerships & Contracts 
Officer (Health and Wellbeing) 
x 2044 J.Roberts@shu.ac.uk

Jim McElvany - Senior Administrator 
x 5665 J.Mcelvany@shu.ac.uk

Louise Tudor - Senior Administrator 
x 3883 L.Tudor@shu.ac.uk

Andy Womble – Work Based Learning Team 
Leader 
x 3762 A.Womble@shu.ac.uk

Mandy Blake – Associate Work Based 
Learning Coach
x 5961 Mandy.Blake@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 

apprenticeships@shu.ac.uk

Key contact: 
Laura Breslin - Senior Administrator
x 6624 L.Breslin@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 

enterprise@shu.ac.uk
Tel: 0114 225 3131

Key contacts: 

Graeme Tidd - Enterprise Adviser
x3560 G.Tidd@shu.ac.uk

Rob King - Business Start Up Adviser 
x 2354 R.King@shu.ac.uk

Charlie Brown – Administrator
x 4013 C.Brown1@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 

EmployabilityOperations@shu.ac.uk
Tel: 0114 225 4783

Key contacts: 

Academy of Sport and Physical Activity
Mike Tyson – Employability Coordinator 
x 4914 M.Tyson@shu.ac.uk

Biosciences & Chemistry
Sarah Nile - Senior Administrator (Placements 
and Employability)
x 3049 S.L.Nile@shu.ac.uk

Careers Connect enquiries to: 

careers@shu.ac.uk
Tel: 0114 2253752

Key contact: 
Holly Stafford - Directorate Planning and 
Operations Officer
x 6658          H.Stafford@shu.ac.uk

Directorate Operations 
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Employability Consultants and Advisers Partnerships and Contracting Business Development Employer Partnerships

Enterprise

Work Based Learning Coaches 

Employability Operations 

Apprenticeships

Julian Smith  - Employability Consultant 
x 3916 J.Smith2@shu.ac.uk

Management
Linda Wilson - Senior Employability Adviser
x 3744 Linda.Wilson@shu.ac.uk

Johanne Gilroy - Employability Adviser 
x 2738 J.Gilroy@shu.ac.uk

Finance, Accounting & Business
Philippa Fairfax - Employability Adviser 
x 2022 P.Fairfax@shu.ac.uk

Service Sector Management
Karen Allen - Employability Adviser 
x 2032 K.Allan@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 

employment.service@shu.ac.uk
Tel: 0114 2253433

Key contacts: 
Helen Parkin - Employer Partnerships Officer 
(Sheffield Business School) 
 x 3704 H.J.Parkin@shu.ac.uk

James Beighton- Employer Partnerships 
Officer (Student Employment) 
 x 2147  J.Beighton@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 

business@shu.ac.uk        
Tel: 0114 225 5000

Management
Roland Spencer - Business Development 
Manager
x 5281 R.L.Spencer@shu.ac.uk

Food & Drink inc. Packaging and Supply
John Sorsby - Business Development 
Manager (Consultant) 
x 4379 J.Sorsby@.shu.ac.uk

Finance, Accounting and Business Systems
Phillip Clarke – Head of Business 
Development
x 4041 P.Clarke@shu.ac.uk

Jordan Cooper  - Senior Administrator 
(Business Gateway)
x 6875 J.Cooper@shu.ac.uk

Rebecca Cruz  - Administrator (Business 
Gateway) 
x 2883 R.Cruz@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 
shu-partnershipsandcontracts@shu.ac.uk

Key contacts:
Bex Hancock - Partnerships and Contracts 
Officer (Sheffield Business School) 
x 6286 R.Hancock@shu.ac.uk
 

Jim McElvany - Senior Administrator 
x 5665 J.Mcelvany@shu.ac.uk
 

Louise Tudor Senior Administrator 
x 3883 L.Tudor@shu.ac.uk

Andy Womble – Work Based Learning Team 
Leader 
x 3762 A.Womble@shu.ac.uk

Management
Charlotte Jennings - Work Based Learning 
Coach
x 3773 C.Jennings@shu.ac.uk

Kent Roach - Work Based Learning Coach 
x 2151 K.Roach@shu.ac.uk

Food Technology 
Sue Piearcey - Associate Work Based Learning 
Coach
x 3865 Sue.Piearcey@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 
apprenticeships@shu.ac.uk

Key contact: 
Laura Breslin - Senior Administrator

x 6624 L.Breslin@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 
enterprise@shu.ac.uk

Tel: 0114 225 3131

Key contacts: 
Graeme Tidd - Enterprise Adviser
x3560 G.Tidd@shu.ac.uk

Rob King - Business Start Up Adviser 
x 2354 R.King@shu.ac.uk

Charlie Brown – Administrator
x 4013 C.Brown1@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 

EmployabilityOperations@shu.ac.uk
Tel: 0114 225 4783

Key contacts:  
Finance, Accounting & Business Systems
Damon Fowler - Senior Administrator 
x 4570 D.Fowler@shu.ac.uk

Management - Languages and IB
Management - SMEC and OBHRM
Marc De Lange  - Senior Administrator 
x 6440 M.Delange@shu.ac.uk

Management – Marketing
Beverley Bailey - Senior Administrator 
x 2848 Beverley.Bailey@shu.ac.uk

Service Sector Management
Joseph Walker – Senior Administrator
x 5124 Joseph.Walker@shu.ac.uk

Careers Connect enquiries to: 

careers@shu.ac.uk
Tel: 0114 2253752

Key contact: 
Holly Stafford - Directorate Planning and 
Operations Officer
x 6658          H.Stafford@shu.ac.uk

Directorate Operations 
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Employability Consultants and Advisers Partnerships and Contracting Business Development Employer Partnerships

Enterprise

Work Based Learning Coaches 

Employability Operations 

Apprenticeships

Rachel Firth - Employability Consultant
x 2731 R.Firth@shu.ac.uk

Education, Childhood & Inclusion, and 
Teacher Education
Helen Fauset - Senior Employability Adviser
x 3050 H.Fauset@shu.ac.uk

Jill Valentine  - Senior Employability Adviser
x 3795 J.Valentine@shu.ac.uk

  
Law & Criminology
Sheryl Cruickshank- Employability Adviser 
x 2083 S.Cruickshank@shu.ac.uk

Psychology, Sociology and Politics 
Bob Freeborn - Employability Adviser
x 3091 B.Freeborn@shu.ac.uk

Humanities
Laura Kerley - Employability Adviser
x 6602 L.Kerley@shu.ac.uk

Natural Built Environment
Sara Sullivan - Employability Adviser
x 4718 Sara.Sullivan@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 
employment.service@shu.ac.uk

Tel: 0114 2253433

Key contacts: 
Alison Money - Employer Partnerships 
Officer 
x 3521 A.Money@shu.ac.uk

Education, Childhood & Inclusion
Rachel Frith - Employer Partnerships 
Officer 
x 3578 R.A.Frith@shu.ac.uk

Natural Built Environment
Sarah Bagral - Employer Partnerships 
Officer  
 x 2961 S.Bagral@shu.ac.uk 
 
Student Employment 
James Beighton - Employer Partnerships 
Officer
x 2147 J.Beighton@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 
business@shu.ac.uk        
Tel: 0114 225 5000

Key contacts: 
Natural Built Environment
Kim Ashore - Business Development Manager
x 3115 K.Ashmore@shu.ac.uk

Humanities
Joe Hockney- Business Development Manager
J.Hockney@shu.ac.uk

Law & Criminology
Phillip Clarke – Head of Business Development
x 4041 P.Clarke@.shu.ac.uk

Sheffield Institute of Education
Yvonne Crowther - Business Development 
Manager
x 3017   Y.Crowther@shu.ac.uk

Jordan Cooper - Senior Administrator 
x 6875 J.Cooper@shu.ac.uk

Rebecca Cruz – Administrator 
x 2883     R.Cruz@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 
shu-partnershipsandcontracts@shu.ac.uk

Key contacts:
Megan Bevan - Partnerships & Contracts 
Officer
x 5133 M.Bevan@shu.ac.uk

Jim McElvany - Senior Administrator 
x 5665 J.Mcelvany@shu.ac.uk

Louise Tudor - Senior Administrator 
x 3883 L.Tudor@shu.ac.uk

Andy Womble – Work Based Learning Team 
Leader 
x 3762 A.Womble@shu.ac.uk

Natural Built Environment
Charlie Heffren - Work Based Learning Coach
x 2769 C.Heffren@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 
apprenticeships@shu.ac.uk

Key contact: 
Laura Breslin - Senior Administrator

x 6624 L.Breslin@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 
enterprise@shu.ac.uk

Tel: 0114 225 3131

Key contacts: 
Graeme Tidd - Enterprise Adviser
x3560 G.Tidd@shu.ac.uk

Rob King - Business Start Up Adviser 
x 2354 R.King@shu.ac.uk

Charlie Brown – Administrator
x 4013 C.Brown1@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 
EmployabilityOperations@shu.ac.uk

Tel: 0114 225 4783

Key contacts: 
Natural Built Environment
James Laley  - Senior Administrator x 3138          
J.Laley@shu.ac.uk
 

Psychology, Sociology & Politics
Humanities, Law & Criminology
Kate Anderson - Senior Administrator 

x3347 K.Anderson@shu.ac.uk

Careers Connect enquiries to: 
careers@shu.ac.uk
Tel: 0114 2253752

Key contact: 
Holly Stafford - Directorate Planning and 
Operations Officer
x 6658          H.Stafford@shu.ac.uk

Directorate Operations 
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Employability Consultants and Advisers Partnerships and Contracting Business Development Employer Partnerships

Enterprise

Work Based Learning Coaches 

Employability Operations 

Apprenticeships

 
Darcey Gille - Employability Consultant
x 3899      D.Gillie@shu.ac.uk

Art & Design
Helen Armitage - Senior Employability Adviser 
x 6042 H.Armitage@shu.ac.uk

Computing
Anjilee Gupta - Employability Adviser  
x 4008 A.Gupta@shu.ac.uk

Engineering and Maths 
Chris Webb – Employability Advisor
Tbc

Media, Arts and Communication (Games, 
Animation and Digital Media Production)
Hannah Holmes - Employability Adviser
x 2154 H.Holmes@shu.ac.uk

Media, Arts and Communication (Journalism, 
PR, Media and Photography)
Maggie Bamford - Employability Adviser
x 6736 M.Bamford@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 
employment.service@shu.ac.uk

Tel: 0114 225 3433

Key contacts: 
Arnett Powell - Employer Partnerships 
Officer  (Science, Technology and Arts) 
x 6876 A.Powell@shu.ac.uk

Rachel Leonard - Employer Partnerships 
Officer  (Science, Technology and Arts) 
x 2788 R.Leonard@shu.ac.uk 

James Beighton - Employer Partnerships 
Officer (Student Employment) 
x 2147 J.Beighton@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 

business@shu.ac.uk        
Tel: 0114 225 5000

Key contacts: 

Engineering and Maths
Kim Ashmore - Business Development 
Manager
x 3115 K.Ashmore@shu.ac.uk
 
Digital and Creative Industries 
Joe Hockney - Business Development 
Manager
x 4573 J.Hockney@shu.ac.uk

Jordan Cooper - Senior Administrator 
x 6875    J.Cooper@shu.ac.uk
 
Rebecca Cruz - Administrator
x 2883     R.Cruz@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 
shu-partnershipsandcontracts@shu.ac.uk

Key contacts:
Lana House - Partnerships and Contracts 
Officer
x 3891 L.House@shu.ac.uk

Jim McElvany - Senior Administrator
x 5665 J.Mcelvany@shu.ac.uk

Louise Tudor - Senior Administrator
x 3883 L.Tudor@shu.ac.uk

Digital
Dan Carnie - Work Based Learning Coach 
D.Carnie@shu.ac.uk

Christine Straker – Associate Work Based 
Learning Coach 
x 6872 C.Straker@shu.ac.uk

Engineering
Neil Pigott - Work Based Learning Coach 
x 3762 N.Pigott@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 
apprenticeships@shu.ac.uk

Key contact: 
Laura Breslin - Senior Administrator

x 6624 L.Breslin@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 
enterprise@shu.ac.uk

Tel: 0114 225 3131

Key contacts: 
Graeme Tidd - Enterprise Adviser
x3560 G.Tidd@shu.ac.uk

Rob King - Business Start Up Adviser 
x 2354 R.King@shu.ac.uk

Charlie Brown – Administrator
x 4013 C.Brown1@shu.ac.uk

Enquiries to: 
EmployabilityOperations@shu.ac.uk

Tel: 0114 225 4783

Key contacts: 
Computing
James Coppard - Senior Administrator
x 2036  J.Coppard@shu.ac.uk

Engineering and Maths
James Laley - Senior Administrator
x 3138          J.Llaley@shu.ac.uk

Art & Design
Neal Marsh - Senior Administrator
x 2726        N.Marsh@shu.ac.uk

Media, Arts & Communications
Abbi Taylor - Senior Administrator
x 3036 Abbi.Taylor@shu.ac.uk

Careers Connect enquiries to: 

careers@shu.ac.uk
Tel: 0114 225 3752

Key contact: 
Holly Stafford - Directorate Planning and 
Operations Officer
x 6658          H.Stafford@shu.ac.uk

Directorate Operations 
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